
                                        www.sportstiming.gr

17 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΥ 2016

ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΑ

TIGER TRAIL DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

1 163 STIVIAN GATEV 2:46.286  km/h

2 3 ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ 2:50.285 3.999

3 8 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ 2:52.076 5.790

4 4 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ 2:54.900 8.614

5 7 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΑΝΗΣ 2:55.810 9.524

6 5 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:56.353 10.067

7 157 PAVEL KOZARSKI 2:57.837 11.551

8 59 TEODOR MAVROLIEV 3:00.248 13.962

9 39 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 3:02.898 16.612

10 28 ΚΑΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 3:03.083 16.797

11 106 ΦΑΚΙΟΛΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ 3:03.795 17.509

12 12 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:04.934 18.648

13 19 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ 3:05.253 18.967

14 95 DENISLAV ANGELOV 3:05.500 19.214

15 38 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 3:05.671 19.385

16 16 ΑΛΗΦΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:05.876 19.590

17 51 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 3:06.288 20.002

18 24 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:07.056 20.770

19 126 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ 3:09.159 22.873

20 14 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:09.359 23.073

21 134 ΤΟΠΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:10.010 23.724

22 60 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 3:11.845 25.559

23 10 ΚΑΛΛΙΓΕΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:11.878 25.592

24 18 ΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 3:12.288 26.002

25 77 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΟΥΖΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙ∆ΗΣ 3:14.155 27.869

26 25 ΥΜΕΡΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:15.805 29.519

27 132 ΒΑΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 3:15.888 29.602

28 26 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:17.780 31.494

29 191 ΚΑΠΠΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:18.822 32.536

30 167 ΜΗΤΣΙΟΥΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:18.846 32.560

31 41 ΚΑΝΑΠΙΤΣΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 3:19.746 33.460

32 23 ΚΑΜΑΤΕΡΑΣ ΝΟΕΛ 3:22.205 35.919

33 67 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:24.202 37.916

34 35 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:24.325 38.039

35 142 ΛΙΟΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 3:26.074 39.788

36 63 ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 3:28.913 42.627

37 21 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:30.198 43.912

38 200 ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 3:32.882 46.596

39 78 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:33.343 47.057

40 100 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 3:34.442 48.156

41 140 ΜΠΟΥΓΙΟΥΚΟΣ ΘΕΩ∆ΟΡΟΣ 3:34.531 48.245

42 183 ΚΛΕΙΤΣΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 3:35.382 49.096

43 149 IVAN BORISLAVOV 3:35.501 49.215

44 173 ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:36.158 49.872

45 53 ΤΣΙΜΤΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ 3:36.363 50.077

46 177 ΒΕΝ∆ΙΣΤΑΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 3:37.004 50.718

47 185 ΚΟΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 3:38.526 52.240

48 143 ∆ΑΡΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 3:39.281 52.995

49 20 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ 3:39.362 53.076

50 168 ΗΛΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΟΣ 3:40.934 54.648

51 34 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:41.626 55.340

52 68 ΧΕΡΟΥΒΕΙΜ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 3:42.780 56.494

53 124 ΠΑΠΑΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 3:43.040 56.754

54 128 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:44.742 58.456

55 101 ΦΛΟΚΑΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 3:48.197 1:01.911

56 96 LUBOMIR TODOROV 3:48.644 1:02.358

57 207 ΜΙΧΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 3:51.125 1:04.839

58 105 ΧΑΛΚΙΑ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ 3:56.266 1:09.980

59 112 ΠΑΓΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:56.677 1:10.391

60 201 ΤΡΑΚΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 3:56.897 1:10.611

61 102 ΑΝΤΩΝΟΥΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 3:57.668 1:11.382

62 137 ΒΑΡΣΑΜΗΣ ΙΑΣΩΝΑΣ 3:58.694 1:12.408

63 52 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:59.632 1:13.346

64 196 ∆ΑΙΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 4:00.057 1:13.771

65 98 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 4:01.355 1:15.069

66 174 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΚΟΣ 4:02.701 1:16.415

67 86 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ 4:03.690 1:17.404

68 204 ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 4:10.215 1:23.929

69 186 ΛΙΑΤΖΟΥΡΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 4:11.549 1:25.263

70 82 ΠΙΣΣΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 4:15.904 1:29.618

71 69 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 4:18.369 1:32.083

72 253 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 4:25.129 1:38.843

73 76 ΑΓΓΛΟΓΑΛΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ 4:27.158 1:40.872

74 129 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 4:28.304 1:42.018
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17 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΥ 2016

ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΑ

TIGER TRAIL DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

75 206 ΚΟΝΤΑΞΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 4:28.507 1:42.221

76 83 NASKO VALSHEV 4:31.059 1:44.773

77 180 ∆ΙΑΚΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 4:35.192 1:48.906

78 135 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 4:37.007 1:50.721

79 2 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 4:37.571 1:51.285

80 117 ΓΑΛΑΝΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 4:43.394 1:57.108

81 234 ΣΕΒΑΣΤΟΣ ∆ΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ 4:57.194 2:10.908

82 172 ΜΗΛΙΟΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ 4:57.521 2:11.235

83 119 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ 5:04.681 2:18.395

84 122 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΩΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 5:27.287 2:41.001

85 73 ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 5:55.782 3:09.496

86 130 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΚΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 12:06.296 9:20.010

87 259 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ    - Box -

88 123 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ    - Box -

89 205 ΜΠΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ    - Box -

Non Start Riders

90 127 ΣΙ∆ΗΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ

91 202 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ

92 118 ΜΗΛΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ

93 195 ΤΣΙΡΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ

94 203 ΣΕΡΜΠΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ

95 50 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ

96 139 ΛΑΖΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΘΗΣ

97 285 ΚΟΥΤΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ

98 159 ΨΑΡΡΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ

99 108 ΣΤΡΑΦΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ - ΣΤΑΥΡ.

100 184 ΜΕΓΑΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ

101 182 ΣΚΕΜΠΕΤΖΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ

102 110 ΑΓΙΑΝΝΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ

103 193 ΚΟΥΤΣΕΛΙΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ

104 181 ΚΩΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ

105 198 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ

106 220 ΜΑΛΛΙΑΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ

107 368 ΤΡΙΜΜΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ

108 71 VALENTIN VASILE

109 109 ∆ΑΛΕΖΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ
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17 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΥ 2016

ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΑ

TIGER TRAIL DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ MASTER

1 8 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ 2:52.076  km/h

2 28 ΚΑΒΑ∆ΑΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 3:03.083 11.007

3 16 ΑΛΗΦΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:05.876 13.800

4 60 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 3:11.845 19.769

5 25 ΥΜΕΡΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:15.805 23.729

6 132 ΒΑΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 3:15.888 23.812

7 26 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:17.780 25.704

8 23 ΚΑΜΑΤΕΡΑΣ ΝΟΕΛ 3:22.205 30.129

9 63 ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 3:28.913 36.837

10 200 ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 3:32.882 40.806

11 100 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 3:34.442 42.366

12 140 ΜΠΟΥΓΙΟΥΚΟΣ ΘΕΩ∆ΟΡΟΣ 3:34.531 42.455

13 173 ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:36.158 44.082

14 53 ΤΣΙΜΤΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ 3:36.363 44.287

15 185 ΚΟΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 3:38.526 46.450

16 68 ΧΕΡΟΥΒΕΙΜ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 3:42.780 50.704

17 128 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:44.742 52.666

18 96 LUBOMIR TODOROV 3:48.644 56.568

19 52 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:59.632 1:07.556

20 186 ΛΙΑΤΖΟΥΡΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 4:11.549 1:19.473

21 69 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 4:18.369 1:26.293

22 253 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 4:25.129 1:33.053

23 206 ΚΟΝΤΑΞΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 4:28.507 1:36.431

24 135 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 4:37.007 1:44.931

25 117 ΓΑΛΑΝΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 4:43.394 1:51.318

26 73 ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 5:55.782 3:03.706

27 123 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ    - Box -

28 205 ΜΠΑΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ    - Box -

Non Start Riders

29 202 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ

30 203 ΣΕΡΜΠΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ

31 139 ΛΑΖΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΘΗΣ

32 285 ΚΟΥΤΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ
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17 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΥ 2016

ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΑ

TIGER TRAIL DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ELITE

1 163 STIVIAN GATEV 2:46.286  km/h

2 3 ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ 2:50.285 3.999

3 4 ΓΟΥΒΗΣ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΙΟΣ 2:54.900 8.614

4 7 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΑΝΗΣ 2:55.810 9.524

5 5 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2:56.353 10.067

6 157 PAVEL KOZARSKI 2:57.837 11.551

7 106 ΦΑΚΙΟΛΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ 3:03.795 17.509

8 12 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:04.934 18.648

9 51 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 3:06.288 20.002

10 14 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:09.359 23.073

11 77 ΜΠΟΥΜΠΟΥΖΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙ∆ΗΣ 3:14.155 27.869

12 191 ΚΑΠΠΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:18.822 32.536

13 21 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:30.198 43.912

14 78 ΚΑΡΠΟΥΖΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:33.343 47.057

15 183 ΚΛΕΙΤΣΑΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ 3:35.382 49.096

16 34 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:41.626 55.340

17 105 ΧΑΛΚΙΑ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ 3:56.266 1:09.980

18 201 ΤΡΑΚΟΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 3:56.897 1:10.611

19 137 ΒΑΡΣΑΜΗΣ ΙΑΣΩΝΑΣ 3:58.694 1:12.408

20 98 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 4:01.355 1:15.069

21 174 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΚΟΣ 4:02.701 1:16.415

22 129 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 4:28.304 1:42.018

23 83 NASKO VALSHEV 4:31.059 1:44.773

24 2 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 4:37.571 1:51.285

25 234 ΣΕΒΑΣΤΟΣ ∆ΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ 4:57.194 2:10.908

Non Start Riders

26 50 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ

27 159 ΨΑΡΡΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ

17/04/16 at 18H56             Page 2 / 5



                                        www.sportstiming.gr

17 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΥ 2016

ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΑ

TIGER TRAIL DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ JUNIOR

1 59 TEODOR MAVROLIEV 3:00.248  km/h

2 39 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 3:02.898 2.650

3 19 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ 3:05.253 5.005

4 95 DENISLAV ANGELOV 3:05.500 5.252

5 38 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΡΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 3:05.671 5.423

6 24 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:07.056 6.808

7 126 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ 3:09.159 8.911

8 134 ΤΟΠΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:10.010 9.762

9 10 ΚΑΛΛΙΓΕΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:11.878 11.630

10 18 ΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 3:12.288 12.040

11 167 ΜΗΤΣΙΟΥΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 3:18.846 18.598

12 41 ΚΑΝΑΠΙΤΣΑΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 3:19.746 19.498

13 67 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 3:24.202 23.954

14 35 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3:24.325 24.077

15 142 ΛΙΟΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 3:26.074 25.826

16 149 IVAN BORISLAVOV 3:35.501 35.253

17 177 ΒΕΝ∆ΙΣΤΑΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 3:37.004 36.756

18 143 ∆ΑΡΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 3:39.281 39.033

19 168 ΗΛΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΟΣ 3:40.934 40.686

20 124 ΠΑΠΑΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 3:43.040 42.792

21 101 ΦΛΟΚΑΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 3:48.197 47.949

22 112 ΠΑΓΑΝΕΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 3:56.677 56.429

23 102 ΑΝΤΩΝΟΥΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 3:57.668 57.420

24 196 ∆ΑΙΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 4:00.057 59.809

25 76 ΑΓΓΛΟΓΑΛΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ 4:27.158 1:26.910

26 172 ΜΗΛΙΟΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ 4:57.521 1:57.273

27 119 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ 5:04.681 2:04.433

28 122 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΩΝΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 5:27.287 2:27.039

29 130 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΚΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 12:06.296 9:06.048

30 259 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ    - Box -
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17 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΥ 2016

ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΑ

TIGER TRAIL DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ VETERAN

1 20 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ 3:39.362  km/h

2 86 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ 4:03.690 24.328

3 82 ΠΙΣΣΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 4:15.904 36.542

17/04/16 at 18H56             Page 4 / 5



                                        www.sportstiming.gr

17 ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΥ 2016

ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΑ

TIGER TRAIL DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ΑΝΑΒΑΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ WOMAN

1 207 ΜΙΧΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 3:51.125  km/h

2 204 ΜΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 4:10.215 19.090

3 180 ∆ΙΑΚΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 4:35.192 44.067
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